
Lot Com  Bags Price1 Trader Price2 DIFF

B0036 11-CHALI 1 24501 CAMPCO23899 602

B0019 11-CHALI 1 22819 PTX 22732 87

B0044 11-CHALI 1 21719 SKH 21699 20

B0035 ARAGERE 1 22859 PTX 22692 167

B0008 B.G. 1 22978 DEEPA 22592 386

B0040 B.G. 1 22392 NANDI 22329 63

B0054 B.G. 1 16999 ATH 15609 1390

B0022 B.G. 1 15199 SOT 14699 500

B0058 B.G. 1 14199 SOT 13089 1110

B0045 CH.KEMP 1 23099 SKH 20899 2200

B0009 CH.KEMP 1 22969 SKH 22709 260

B0026 CH.KEMP 1 22499 TAMIM 21669 830

B0013 CH.KEMP 1 21869 LUCKY 20869 1000

B0020 CH.KEMP 1 20511 JTS 20499 12

B0027 CHAKRA 1 23626 DEEPA 23289 337

B0018 CHALI 6 27619 VRK 27199 420

B0006 CHALI 4 27598 VRK 27201 397

B0037 CHALI 12 27588 TSS 27569 19

B0011 CHALI 2 27570 VRK 27378 192

B0043 CHALI 4 27569 CAMPCO27198 371

B0007 CHALI 3 27499 VRK 27369 130

B0004 CHALI 1 27389 VRK 26801 588

B0012 CHALI 8 25799 NTS 25358 441

B0034 CHALI 1 24019 NTS 23828 191

B0023 CHALI 1 23899 TAMIM 22509 1390

B0039 CHALI 1 23709 ZUBER 23426 283

B0052 CHALI 1 23639 ZUBER 23386 253

B0017 CHALI 1 23528 DEEPA 23417 111

B0024 CHALI 1 22499 ATH 22299 200

B0060 DNK CHALI 1 26299 AHAMED26291 8

BASIC SET 

TSS 11-01-2016



B0025 KOKA 1 19099 MAHEK 16899 2200

B0041 KOKA 1 15429 AGB 15100 329

B0010 KOKA 1 13329 AGB 12160 1169

B0053 KOKA 1 6099 MMS 1079

B0016 LINDI 1 20669 LUCKY 20099 570

B0048 BETTE 1 27692 NANDI 27599 93

B0032 BETTE 1 25899 ESS(R) 25708 191

B0047 BETTE 1 23819 SINDHURA22899 920

B0046 BT RASHI 1 26708 TSS 25199 1509

B0002 BT RASHI 1 26658 TSS 25199 1459

B0015 GOT BETTE 1 21019 SINDHURA20899 120

B0021 K.G. 1 20896 JTS 19589 1307

B0049 KE.BETTE 1 24558 TSS 24099 459

B0055 KE.BETTE 1 24299 MBS 23889 410

B0014 KE.BETTE 1 21629 ALPHA 21289 340

B0042 KOLE 1 19669 ALPHA 19319 350

B0059 KOLE 1 15899 RTK 15689 210

B0031 MURI 1 20829 AGB 20689 140

B0033 RASHI 4 27958 TSS 27899 59

B0028 RASHI 2 27799 ESS(R) 27799 0

B0051 RASHI 2 27799 ESS(R) 27528 271

B0003 RASHI 1 27699 ESS(R) 27599 100

B0038 RASHI 2 27699 ESS(R) 27599 100

B0050 RASHI 1 27699 ESS(R) 27599 100

B0056 RASHI 1 27499 ESS(R) 26908 591

B0001 RASHI 1 26558 TSS 25499 1059

B0029 RASHI 1 26558 TSS 25889 669

B0030 RASHI 1 26408 TSS 24699 1709

B0057 RASHI 1 25999 MBS 25999 0

B0005 RASHI 1 25089 TAMIM 24499 590

98

SET - 1



Lot Com  Bags Price1 Trader1A C

B0036 11-CHALI 1 24501 CAMPCO 1

B0019 11-CHALI 1 22819 PTX 1

B0044 11-CHALI 1 21719 SKH 1 3

B0035 ARAGERE 1 22859 PTX 1 1

B0008 B.G. 1 22978 DEEPA 1

B0040 B.G. 1 22392 NANDI 1

B0054 B.G. 1 16999 ATH 1

B0022 B.G. 1 15199 SOT 2

B0058 B.G. 1 14199 SOT 5

B0045 CH.KEMP 1 23099 SKH 2

B0009 CH.KEMP 1 22969 SKH

B0026 CH.KEMP 1 22499 TAMIM 1

B0013 CH.KEMP 1 21869 LUCKY 1

B0020 CH.KEMP 1 20511 JTS 1 5

B0027 CHAKRA 1 23626 DEEPA 1 1

B0018 CHALI 6 27619 VRK 16

B0006 CHALI 4 27598 VRK

B0037 CHALI 12 27588 TSS 12

B0011 CHALI 2 27570 VRK

B0043 CHALI 4 27569 CAMPCO 4

B0007 CHALI 3 27499 VRK

B0004 CHALI 1 27389 VRK

B0012 CHALI 8 25799 NTS 9

B0034 CHALI 1 24019 NTS

B0023 CHALI 1 23899 TAMIM 1

B0039 CHALI 1 23709 ZUBER 2

B0052 CHALI 1 23639 ZUBER

B0017 CHALI 1 23528 DEEPA 1

B0024 CHALI 1 22499 ATH 1 46

B0060 DNK CHALI 1 26299 AHAMED 1 1

B0025 KOKA 1 19099 MAHEK 1

TSS 11-01-2016



B0041 KOKA 1 15429 AGB 2

B0010 KOKA 1 13329 AGB

B0053 KOKA 1 6099 MMS 1 4

B0016 LINDI 1 20669 LUCKY 1 1

B0048 BETTE 1 27692 NANDI 1

B0032 BETTE 1 25899 ESS(R) 1

B0047 BETTE 1 23819 SINDHURA 1 3

B0046 BT RASHI 1 26708 TSS 2

B0002 BT RASHI 1 26658 TSS 2

B0015 GOT BETTE 1 21019 SINDHURA 1 1

B0021 K.G. 1 20896 JTS 1 1

B0049 KE.BETTE 1 24558 TSS 1

B0055 KE.BETTE 1 24299 MBS 1

B0014 KE.BETTE 1 21629 ALPHA 1 3

B0042 KOLE 1 19669 ALPHA 1

B0059 KOLE 1 15899 RTK 1 2

B0031 MURI 1 20829 AGB 1 1

B0033 RASHI 4 27958 TSS 7

B0028 RASHI 2 27799 ESS(R) 9

B0051 RASHI 2 27799 ESS(R)

B0003 RASHI 1 27699 ESS(R)

B0038 RASHI 2 27699 ESS(R)

B0050 RASHI 1 27699 ESS(R)

B0056 RASHI 1 27499 ESS(R)

B0001 RASHI 1 26558 TSS

B0029 RASHI 1 26558 TSS

B0030 RASHI 1 26408 TSS

B0057 RASHI 1 25999 MBS 1

B0005 RASHI 1 25089 TAMIM 1 18

98 98 98

SET - 2
TSS SIRSI 11-01-2016 

ALPHABETIC  WISE TRADER 

PURCHASE SORTED



Trader BAG Comdty

AGB 2 KOKA

AGB 1 MURI

AHAMED 1 DNK CHALI

ALPHA 1 KE.BETTE

ALPHA 1 KOLE

ATH 1 B.G.

ATH 1 CHALI

CAMPCO 1 11-CHALI

CAMPCO 4 CHALI

DEEPA 1 B.G.

DEEPA 1 CHAKRA

DEEPA 1 CHALI

ESS(R) 1 BETTE

ESS(R) 9 RASHI

JTS 1 CH.KEMP

JTS 1 K.G.

LUCKY 1 CH.KEMP

LUCKY 1 LINDI

MAHEK 1 KOKA

MBS 1 KE.BETTE

MBS 1 RASHI

MMS 1 KOKA

NANDI 1 B.G.

NANDI 1 BETTE

NTS 9 CHALI

PTX 1 11-CHALI

PTX 1 ARAGERE

RTK 1 KOLE

SINDHURA 1 BETTE

SINDHURA 1 GOT BETTE

SKH 1 11-CHALI

SKH 2 CH.KEMP



SOT 2 B.G.

TAMIM 1 CH.KEMP

TAMIM 1 CHALI

TAMIM 1 RASHI

TSS 12 CHALI

TSS 2 BT RASHI

TSS 1 KE.BETTE

TSS 7 RASHI

VRK 16 CHALI

ZUBER 2 CHALI
98

Comm BAG Trader

11-CHALI 3 SKH

ARAGERE 1 PTX

B.G. 5 SOT

BETTE 3 SINDHURA

BT RASHI 2 TSS

CH.KEMP 5 JTS

CHAKRA 1 DEEPA

CHALI 46 ATH

DNK CHALI 1 AHAMED

GOT BETTE 1 SINDHURA

K.G. 1 JTS

KE.BETTE 3 ALPHA

KOKA 4 MMS

KOLE 2 RTK

LINDI 1 LUCKY

MURI 1 AGB

RASHI 18 TAMIM
98

SET - 3

TSS SIRSI 11-01-2016 COMMODITY 

ALPHABETIC WISE TRADER 

SORTED



Trader bag

TSS 22

VRK 16

ESS(R) 10

NTS 9

CAMPCO 5

AGB 3

DEEPA 3

SKH 3

TAMIM 3

ALPHA 2

ATH 2

JTS 2

LUCKY 2

MBS 2

NANDI 2

PTX 2

SINDHURA 2

SOT 2

ZUBER 2

AHAMED 1

MAHEK 1

MMS 1

RTK 1
98

SET - 4

TSS SIRSI 11-01-2016 

RANK WISE BAGS 

TRADER SORTED

SET - 5



Trader bag

AGB 3

AHAMED 1

ALPHA 2

ATH 2

CAMPCO 5

DEEPA 3

ESS(R) 10

JTS 2

LUCKY 2

MAHEK 1

MBS 2

MMS 1

NANDI 2

NTS 9

PTX 2

RTK 1

SINDHURA 2

SKH 3

SOT 2

TAMIM 3

TSS 22

VRK 16

ZUBER 2
98

SET - 6

TSS SIRSI 11-01-2016 

RANK WISE 

COMMODITY 

SORTED

TSS SIRSI 11-01-2016 

ALPHABETIC WISE 

TRADER SORTED



Comm bags

CHALI 46

RASHI 18

B.G. 5

CH.KEMP 5

KOKA 4

11-CHALI 3

BETTE 3

KE.BETTE 3

BT RASHI 2

KOLE 2

ARAGERE 1

CHAKRA 1

DNK CHALI 1

GOT BETTE 1

K.G. 1

LINDI 1

MURI 1

98

Comm bags

11-CHALI 3

ARAGERE 1

B.G. 5

BETTE 3

BT RASHI 2

CH.KEMP 5

CHAKRA 1

CHALI 46

SET - 7

TSS SIRSI 11-01-2016 

ALPHABETIC WISE 

COMMODITY 

SORTED



DNK CHALI 1

GOT BETTE 1

K.G. 1

KE.BETTE 3

KOKA 4

KOLE 2

LINDI 1

MURI 1

RASHI 18

98


